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August 

Wed 
Thurs       
Mon           
 
Tues  
 
 
 
Wed       
 
 
 
Thurs         
 
Fri      

22nd   
23rd  
27th    
 
28th 

 
 
 
29th        
 

 
 
30th  

 
31st   

iPad Deployment Day  
Student Leadership Training  
First Year Induction (meet in Fatima Hall) helped by 
Prefects, Mentors & Ember Leaders 
6th Years start at 9.30 
3rd Years start at 10.00 
4th Years start at 11.15 
1st Year Bonding Day 
2nd Years start at 9.40  
5th Years start at 10.15  
TY Musical Rehearsal  
Timetabled classes for 1st / 3rd / 6th Year students 
All classes as per timetable 
TY Activities 
All classes as per timetable 

10.00 - 12.00 
              

9.45 - 1.00     
 
9.30 - 1.15 
10.00 - 1.15 
11.15 - 1.15 
9.00 - 3.00 
9:40 – 3:55 
10.15 – 3.55 
 
9.00 – 3.55 

 
September 

Thurs  
Tues  
Wed  
Thurs 
Thurs 
Fri        
Tues         
Thurs 
Fri 

6th    
11th  

12th 
13th  
20th 
21st  

25th 
27th     
28th  

Parents’ Association Meeting                                              
Information Meeting for Parents of 1st Year students     
Junior Cert Results                                                                 
Higher Options 5th & 6th Yr. students 
AGM of Parents’ Association                
Mass for start of new school year 
Meeting for Parents of 2nd / 3rd Year Parents                 
Meeting for parents of 5th and 6th Yr. students     
School closed   

7.30   
7.00 
2.30 
All day 
7.30 
 
7.30 
7.30 

 
October 

 
Mon 
Tues      
Thurs 
 
Tues  
Fri 

 
8th-12th 

9th 

11th 

 

23rd 

28th 

 5th Year Retreat date TBC 

Friendship Week               
iPad Training for Parents               
Open Evening                 
DCW Bake Off  
6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting     
Mid-Term begins at 3.15pm 

 
 
7.30 
6 - 8 
 
4.00 - 6.30 
 

 
November 

Mon 
Mon 
Mon 
Wed 
Tues      
Fri 
Mon 
Thurs 
Mon 
 
Tues  

5th   
5th – 9th   
5th   
7th  
13th 

16th 

19th -23rd 
22nd 

26th – 30th   
 
27th      

School re-opens      
Wellness Week 
6th Year Wellness Day 
School closed – Junior Cycle CPD 
3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting     
Closing date for applications for First Year 2019-20 
College Awareness Week  
5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting    
Christmas Exams 
TY Work Experience 
Parents’ Association Meeting  

8.50              
 
 
 
4.00 - 6.30 
 
 
4.00 - 6.30 
 
 
7.30 

 
December 

Tues 
Tues 
Wed 
Fri 

11th  - 15th  
18th 

19th 
21st 

TY Musical             
Carol  Service                                                                            
TY Enterprise Christmas Fair  
Christmas Holidays   

8.00 
8.00 
 
3.15 
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January 

Mon 
 
Tues 
 
Mon 
Wed 
Sat 
Sun 

7th 

 

15th 

 

14th - 18th 

23rd 

26th   
27th 

School Re-opens                 
Young Scientist Exhibition 
1st Year Parent Teacher Meeting  
Parents’ Association Meeting                            
Healthy Eating Week 
2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting  
Entrance Assessment for Incoming 1st Yrs. 
2nd  Feb. Catholic Schools Week 

8.50 
 
4.00 - 6.30 
7.30  
 
4.00 - 6.30 

 
February 

Mon 
Fri 
Mon 

4th 

15th 

25th 

Mock Exams begin for 3rd and 6th Year students 
Mid-Term Begins                 
School re-opens    

 
3.15 
8.50 

 
March 

Tues  
 
Thurs  
Tues
Mon 
Tues 

5th 

 

7th 

12th 

18th 

19th – 22nd  

Meeting for Parents of 3rd Year students entering 
Transition Year 2019-20 in Fatima Hall             
4th Year Parent Teacher Meeting  
Parents’ Association Meeting              
St. Patrick’s Day - School closed 
TY Carlingford Trip 

8.00 
 
4.00 - 6.30 
7.30 
 
 

 
April 

Tues  
Mon  
Fri 
Mon 

2nd   
8th – 12th  
12th 

29th 

Parents’ Association meeting                     
TY Work Experience 
School finishes at 3.15pm for Easter Holidays 
School re-opens   

7.30 
 

 
May / June 

 
Mon 
Tues  
Thurs  
Fri 
Mon 
 
Tues 
Thurs 
Mon 
Fri 
Wed 

 
6th 

7th 

9th 

17th 

20th 

 

21st 

23rd 

27th 

31st 

5th 

Sports Day will be held on first fine day in this month 
Bank Holiday  - School closed 
Meeting for Incoming 1st Year Parents               
Interviews for Head Girl and Deputy 
6th Year ‘Pizza Party’ Day 

   Prize Day in Fatima Hall after lunch 
 Transition Year ‘Day Out’ 
   6th Year Graduation                                                            
   TY Awards Night                                                                  

Summer Exams begin for 1st / 2nd / 4th / 5th Years 
School holidays begin at 3.15 
State Exams begin 

 
 
7.30 
 
 
 
 
7.30 
7.30 
 
 
 

 
 
Notice 
The above dates may have to be amended from time to time with notification given. 
 
On days where there are Parent Teacher meetings the school closes 15 minutes earlier. 
 
The school will also be putting together an academic calendar for the coming school year. This will 
be published in September. 
 

 


