# Student School Calendar 2018/19

August	August			
Wed	22 <sup>nd</sup>	iPad Deployment Day	10.00 - 12.00	
Thurs	23 <sup>rd</sup>	Student Leadership Training		
Mon	27 <sup>th</sup>	First Year Induction (meet in Fatima Hall) helped by	9.45 - 1.00	
		Prefects, Mentors & Ember Leaders		
Tues	28 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup> Years start at 9.30	9.30 - 1.15	
		3 <sup>rd</sup> Years start at 10.00	10.00 - 1.15	
		4 <sup>th</sup> Years start at 11.15	11.15 - 1.15	
		1 <sup>st</sup> Year Bonding Day	9.00 - 3.00	
Wed	29 <sup>th</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup> Years start at 9.40	9:40 - 3:55	
		5 <sup>th</sup> Years start at 10.15	10.15 – 3.55	
		TY Musical Rehearsal		
		Timetabled classes for 1 <sup>st</sup> / 3 <sup>rd</sup> / 6 <sup>th</sup> Year students	9.00 - 3.55	
Thurs	30 <sup>th</sup>	All classes as per timetable		
		TY Activities		
Fri	31 <sup>st</sup>	All classes as per timetable		

# September

Thurs	6 <sup>th</sup>	Parents' Association Meeting	7.30	
Tues	11 <sup>th</sup>	Information Meeting for Parents of 1 <sup>st</sup> Year students	7.00	
Wed	12 <sup>th</sup>	Junior Cert Results	2.30	
Thurs	13 <sup>th</sup>	Higher Options 5 <sup>th</sup> & 6 <sup>th</sup> Yr. students	All day	
Thurs	20 <sup>th</sup>	AGM of Parents' Association	7.30	
Fri	21 <sup>st</sup>	Mass for start of new school year		
Tues	25 <sup>th</sup>	Meeting for Parents of 2nd / 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year Parents	7.30	
Thurs	27 <sup>th</sup>	Meeting for parents of 5 <sup>th</sup> and 6 <sup>th</sup> Yr. students	7.30	
Fri	28 <sup>th</sup>	School closed		

# October

		5 <sup>th</sup> Year Retreat date TBC		
Mon	8 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup>	Friendship Week		
Tues	9 <sup>th</sup>	iPad Training for Parents	7.30	
Thurs	11 <sup>th</sup>	Open Evening	6 - 8	
		DCW Bake Off		
Tues	23 <sup>rd</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup> Year Parent Teacher Meeting	4.00 - 6.30	
Fri	28 <sup>th</sup>	Mid-Term begins at 3.15pm		

# November

Mon	5 <sup>th</sup>	School re-opens	8.50
Mon	$5^{th} - 9^{th}$	Wellness Week	
Mon	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup> Year Wellness Day	
Wed	7 <sup>th</sup>	School closed – Junior Cycle CPD	
Tues	13 <sup>th</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup> Year Parent Teacher Meeting	4.00 - 6.30
Fri	16 <sup>th</sup>	Closing date for applications for First Year 2019-20	
Mon	19 <sup>th</sup> -23 <sup>rd</sup>	College Awareness Week	
Thurs	22 <sup>nd</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup> Year Parent Teacher Meeting	4.00 - 6.30
Mon	$26^{th} - 30^{th}$	Christmas Exams	
		TY Work Experience	
Tues	27 <sup>th</sup>	Parents' Association Meeting	7.30

#### December

Tues	11 <sup>th</sup> - 15 <sup>th</sup>	TY Musical	8.00
Tues	18 <sup>th</sup>	Carol Service	8.00
Wed	19 <sup>th</sup>	TY Enterprise Christmas Fair	
Fri	<b>21</b> <sup>st</sup>	Christmas Holidays	3.15

# Student School Calendar 2018/19

January	January				
Mon	7 <sup>th</sup>	School Re-opens	8.50		
		Young Scientist Exhibition			
Tues	15 <sup>th</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> Year Parent Teacher Meeting	4.00 - 6.30		
		Parents' Association Meeting	7.30		
Mon	14 <sup>th</sup> - 18 <sup>th</sup>	Healthy Eating Week			
Wed	23 <sup>rd</sup>	2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting	4.00 - 6.30		
Sat	26 <sup>th</sup>	Entrance Assessment for Incoming 1 <sup>st</sup> Yrs.			
Sun	27 <sup>th</sup>	2nd Feb. Catholic Schools Week			

#### February

Mon		Mock Exams begin for 3 <sup>rd</sup> and 6 <sup>th</sup> Year students	
Fri		Mid-Term Begins	3.15
Mon	25 <sup>th</sup>	School re-opens	8.50

# March

Tues	5 <sup>th</sup>	Meeting for Parents of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year students entering	8.00
		Transition Year 2019-20 in Fatima Hall	
Thurs	7 <sup>th</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup> Year Parent Teacher Meeting	4.00 - 6.30
Tues	12 <sup>th</sup>	Parents' Association Meeting	7.30
Mon	18 <sup>th</sup>	St. Patrick's Day - School closed	
Tues	$19^{th} - 22^{nd}$	TY Carlingford Trip	

#### April

Tues	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Parents' Association meeting	7.30
Mon	$8^{th} - 12^{th}$	TY Work Experience	
Fri	12 <sup>th</sup>	School finishes at 3.15pm for Easter Holidays	
Mon	29 <sup>th</sup>	School re-opens	

# May / June

		Sports Day will be held on first fine day in this month	
Mon	6 <sup>th</sup>	Bank Holiday - School closed	
Tues	7 <sup>th</sup>	Meeting for Incoming 1 <sup>st</sup> Year Parents	7.30
Thurs	9 <sup>th</sup>	Interviews for Head Girl and Deputy	
Fri	17 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup> Year 'Pizza Party' Day	
Mon	20 <sup>th</sup>	Prize Day in Fatima Hall after lunch	
		Transition Year 'Day Out'	
Tues	21 <sup>st</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup> Year Graduation	7.30
Thurs	23 <sup>rd</sup>	TY Awards Night	7.30
Mon	27 <sup>th</sup>	Summer Exams begin for 1 <sup>st</sup> / 2 <sup>nd</sup> / 4 <sup>th</sup> / 5 <sup>th</sup> Years	
Fri	<b>31</b> <sup>st</sup>	School holidays begin at 3.15	
Wed	5 <sup>th</sup>	State Exams begin	

#### Notice

The above dates may have to be amended from time to time with notification given.

On days where there are Parent Teacher meetings the school closes 15 minutes earlier.

The school will also be putting together an academic calendar for the coming school year. This will be published in September.